
This free event is proudly
brought to you by

EVENT PROGRAMME

Saturday 14 September 
10AM - 2.3OPM
LOWER HUTT TOWN HALL

Low sensory hour from
1.30pm - 2.30pm

For more information
www.well-able.org.nz
facebook

10.30AM 
                     
11.00AM 
                   
11.30AM
 
12.00PM 

12.30PM  

1.00PM

1.30PM  

 ............................................ PERFORMANCE
                     Manaaki Ability Trust 

............................................. PERFORMANCE
          StarJam

............................................. PERFORMANCE
The Shed Project

 ................................ EMPLOYMENT RIGHTS
Rachael Wiltshire,  Auckland Disability Law

  .......WHAT IS INDIVIDUALISED FUNDING?
Simon Anderson, Manawanui

 ................................ FINANCIAL WELLBEING
Westpac

.................................... LOW SENSORY HOUR

https://www.well-able.org.nz/page/whats-outside-the-box-transition-expo
https://www.facebook.com/100076426420633

