

10AM - 2.30PM Saturday 14 September LOWER HUTT TOWN HALL

Low sensory hour from 1.30pm - 2.30pm

For more information

www.well-able.org.nz facebook

EVENT PROGRAMME

10.30AM	PERFORMANCE
	Manaaki Ability Trust
11.00AM	PERFORMANCE
	StarJam
11.30AM	PERFORMANCE
	The Shed Project
12.00PM	EMPLOYMENT RIGHTS
Rachael Wiltshire,	Auckland Disability Law
12.30PMWHAT IS INDI	IVIDUALISED FUNDING?
Sim	on Anderson, Manawanui
1.00PM	FINANCIAL WELLBEING
	Westpac
1.30PM	LOW SENSORY HOUR

















